
7.6 gr/Dn

www.eurored.org eurored@eurored.org

7.6 gr/Dn

+34 966 75 49 70

Nylon

Very good

DIAMETER (mm)

RUNNAGE (mts/Kg)

BREAKING STRENGTH (Kg)

570

90

375

135

270

180

182

252

140

335

103

405

90

510

72

623

8842 8843 4840/3 4840/4 4840/4.5 4840/5 4840/6

47

767

30

1032

4840/7 4840/8

TUNA
NYLON

Braided net made of multifilament polyamide 6. 
All the fibers used are dyed at the source, achieving a permanent black color throughout the net's
lifespan. 

Its exceptional quality and finishings provide a very high abrasion resistance.
The compact structure of the thread and the impregnation treatment give this net a greater sinking
speed. The fibers undergo a thorough quality control process. 

#24 #36 #42 #60 #84 #96 #120 #144 #192 #210

4840/5.5

PROPERTIES

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

TENACITY   

ABRASSION
RESISTANCE

MATERIAL

+34 618 60 36 49

http://eurored.org/es
mailto:eurored@eurored.org
https://wa.me/618603649

