

Braided net made of multifilament polyamide 6.

All the fibers used are dyed at the source, achieving a permanent black color throughout the net's lifespan.

Its exceptional quality and finishings provide a very high abrasion resistance.

The compact structure of the thread and the impregnation treatment give this net a greater sinking speed. The fibers undergo a thorough quality control process.

PROPERTIES

TENACITY



7.6 gr/Dn

ABRASSION RESISTANCE



Very good

MATERIAL

Nylon

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS



	0	0	0	0	\bigcirc	\bigcirc				
DIAMETER (mm)	8842	8843	4840/3	4840/4	4840/4.5	4840/5	4840/5.5	4840/6	4840/7	4840/8
	#24	#36	#42	#60	#84	#96	#120	#144	#192	#210
RUNNAGE (mts/Kg)	570	375	270	182	140	103	90	72	47	30
BREAKING STRENGTH (Kg)	90	135	180	252	335	405	510	623	767	1032